
1999 AMA/Nisaco/Dun1op/Yamaha/Outarwears/ 23 3 KAW Sean Young 724 KY 1:10:28
FMF/Laeqar/Maxxis/Klotz/Moosa/Acerbis/IKS 24 3 SUZ Brent Willey 803 OH 1:16:48

Grand Rational Cross Country S.ri.s 25 3 HON Derrick Snyder 509 NY 1:17:25
Round 12 - Ohrichsvi11a, OH 26 3 KAW Morgan Green 36 OH 1:18:06

October 9 , 10, 1999 27 3 SUZ Sandra Cummings 220 NJ 1:25:47
YOUTH , 1iOKKN RESULTS 28 3 KAW J B Pensis 382 PA 1:27:06

29 3 SUZ Andy Scherm 11 WV 1:53:28
Mini Int. (12-13) 30 2 YAM Jon Paul Boyle 52 PA 1:07:36
1 4 KAW Justin Dyke 10 OH 1:08:26 31 2 KAW Alex Guenther 388 PA 1:13:02
2 4 KAW Travis Green 504 OH 1:08:43 32 2 HON John Kenney 74 NJ 1:16:33
3 4 SUZ D R Atwood 9 OH 1:09:35 33 2 HON Matt Zeiler 410 IN 1:18:37
4 4 KAW Brandon Maxwell 21 PA 1:14:57 34 2 KAW Jeffrey Guenther 757 PA 1:19:34
5 4 HON Brad Hensley 404 OH 1:24:24 35 2 KTM Joseph Metzler 14 OH 1:21:38
6 4 KAW Sterling Daniels 80 WV 1:25:51 36 1 KAW Joshua Gaitten 123 OH 0:18:11
7 3 KAW Sean Young 724 KY 1:10:28 37 1 KAW Christopher Bach 884 IN 0:21:17
8 3 SUZ Brent Willey 803 OH 1:16:48
9 3 KAW J B Pensis 382 PA 1:27:06 Women
10 3 SUZ Andy Scherm 11 WV 1:53:28 1 4 YAM Jennifer Shultz 16 WV 1:27:19
11 2 HON Matt Zeiler 410 IN 1:18:37 2 3 YAM Bonnie Hamrick 137 NC 1:10:25
12 2 KTM Joseph Metzler 14 OH 1:21:38 3 3 SUZ Sandra Cummings 220 NJ 1:25:47
13 1 KAW Joshua Gaitten 123 OH 0:18:11

Mini Jr.
1 4 SUZ Tony Hall 98 OH 1:15:42
2 4 YAM Brian Guenther 7 PA 1:16:41
3 3 SUZ Bradley Spevock 24 WV 1:07:40
4 3 SUZ Thad Duvall 20 WV 1:08:54
5 3 KAW Morgan Green 36 OH 1:18:06
6 2 YAM Jon Paul Boyle 52 PA 1:07:36
7 2 KAW Alex Guenther 388 PA 1:13:02
8 2 KAW Jeffrey Guenther 757 PA 1:19:34
9 1 KAW Christopher Bach 884 IN 0:21:17

Mini Sr. (14-15)
1 4 HON Joshua Whisnant 389 SC 1:07:51
2 4 KAW Ryan Hiscox 3 OH 1:09:04
3 4 KAW Michael Teeter 393 NC 1:09:47
4 4 KAW Aaron Johnson 231 OH 1:10:01
5 4 KAW Drew Eggleston 15 OH 1:13:50
6 4 KAW Josh Patton 133 PA 1:15:33
7 4 HON Brad Wilson 19 OH 1:21:06
8 3 HON Eric Noel 6 OH 0:50:37
9 3 KAW Chad Tallman 508 OR 1:07:29
10 3 KAW Andrew Schwanekamp83 PA 1:07:59
11 3 HON Derrick Snyder 509 NY 1:17:25
12 2 HON John Kenney 74 NJ 1:16:33

O/A
1 4 HON Joshua Whisnant 389 SC 1:07:51
2 4 KAW Justin Dyke 10 OH 1:08:26
3 4 KAW Travis Green 504 OR 1:08:43
4 4 KAW Ryan Hiscox 3 OH 1:09:04
5 4 SUZ D R Atwood 9 OH 1:09:35
6 4 KAW Michael Teeter 393 NC 1:09:47
7 4 KAW Aaron Johnson 231 OH 1:10:01
8 4 KAW Drew Eggleston 15 OH 1:13:50
9 4 KAW Brandon Maxwell 21 PA 1:14:57
10 4 KAW Josh Patton 133 PA 1:15:33
11 4 SUZ Tony Hall 98 OH 1:15:42
12 4 YAM Brian Guenther 7 PA 1:16:41
13 4 HON Brad Wilson 19 OH 1:21:06
14 4 HON Brad Hensley 404 OH 1:24:24
15 4 KAW Sterling Daniels 80 WV 1:25:51
16 4 YAM Jennifer Shultz 16 WV 1:27:19
17 3 HON Eric Noel 6 OH 0:50:37
18 3 KAW Chad Tallman 508 OR 1:07:29
19 3 SUZ Bradley Spevock 24 WV 1:07:40
20 3 KAW Andrew Schwanekamp83 PA 1:07:59
21 3 SUZ Thad Duvall 20 WV 1:08:54
22 3 YAM Bonnie Hamrick 137 NC 1:10:25


